
Catawiki NK HTGT

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
12 - 13 May 2018

Result of Race 2

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2018
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT07
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

11 Rob Rappange  1 -- 13 laps --Mini Cooper S 29:12.944 2:11.605 9

12 Bert Mets 38.484 2 38.484Mini Cooper S 29:51.428 2:13.716 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT08/09
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

27 Frank Romo  1 -- 13 laps --Lotus Cortina 30:04.840 2:13.671 3

6 Thomas Ardelt 56.820 2 56.820Volvo Amazon (P122 S) 31:01.660 2:17.717 13

69 Alex Korle 0.297 3 57.117Lotus Cortina 31:01.957 2:17.419 4

444 van Leenen-du Toy van Hees  4 -- 3 laps --Lotus Cortina 7:14.261 2:18.160 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT10
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

289 Bijleveld-van der Ende  1 -- 14 laps --Ford Falcon 30:28.598 2:07.605 3

10 Norbert Gross 17.710 2 17.710Ford Falcon Sprint 30:46.308 2:08.052 2

18 Roel Korsten 30.015 3 47.725Ford Mustang 31:16.323 2:10.455 3

100 Cees Lubbers 4.145 4 51.870Ford Falcon 31:20.468 2:10.943 2

244 Regis Devis  5 -- 13 laps --Ford Falcon 29:25.352 2:12.410 2

307 José Carvalhos  6 -- 12 laps --Jaguar MK II 31:26.291 2:33.145 1

Not Classif ied                    

137 Mike Gardiner  DSQ Ford Falcon

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP2500-
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

72 Malte Müller-Wrede  1 -- 14 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 29:44.836 2:04.439 2

15 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill 5.838 2 5.838Marcos 1800 GT 29:50.674 2:05.733 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS4/9
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

32 Brian Lambert  1 -- 14 laps --Ginetta G4 31:16.726 2:11.214 3

144 Fred Corporaal  2 -- 13 laps --Lotus Elite S2 29:34.772 2:12.620 3

62 Jeff Moyes  3 -- 12 laps --Porsche 356A Speedster 30:43.918 2:29.020 11

31 Nigel Winchester 9.361 4 9.361Ginetta G4 30:53.279 2:10.550 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS10
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

45 Bob Stevens  1 -- 14 laps --Lotus Elan 29:08.980 2:01.053 3
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Catawiki NK HTGT

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
12 - 13 May 2018

Result of Race 2

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2018
HARC

46 Jos Stevens 27.996 2 27.996Lotus Elan S2 29:36.976 2:03.262 11

21 Lars Bondesson 1:37.011 3 2:05.007Lotus Elan 31:13.987 2:10.974 3

88 Alexander Schlüchter  4 -- 7 laps --Lotus Elan 14:42.529 2:04.288 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS11
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

1 Mark Dols  1 -- 14 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 31:16.338 2:10.262 3

64 Egbert Kolvoort  2 -- 13 laps --MGB 30:10.435 2:15.688 3

317 Nuno Nunes  3 -- 11 laps --Porsche 911 29:33.245 2:28.239 3

34 Barbara Lambert 1:10.589 4 1:10.589MGB 30:43.834 2:37.484 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS12
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

48 Frans van Maarschalkerwaart  1 -- 14 laps --Shelby Mustang GT350 30:29.641 2:07.965 5

123 Marcel van Laarhoven 53.422 2 53.422Shelby Mustang GT350 31:23.063 2:10.835 2

112 Nykle J.F. Meijer 15.717 3 1:09.139Jaguar E-Type 31:38.780 2:11.068 3

96 Maarten Fokke 42.484 4 1:51.623Shelby GT350 32:21.264 2:10.944 2

132 Marc Nouwens  5 -- 13 laps --Austin Healey 3000 mk 1 31:27.595 2:20.973 11

52 Sautter-Newall  6 -- 5 laps --Jaguar E-Type 10:30.644 2:02.662 2

172 van Putten-van Putten  7 -- 2 laps --Shelby Mustang GT350 4:41.129 2:10.634 1

Car #72, 5s time penalty - Start Position not correct - Car #100, #123, 10s time penalty - Jump Start
Car #96, 30s time penalty - Driving Behaviour - Car #1, 10s time penaly - Causing an avoidable collision
Car #10, 20s time penalty - Technical not Conform
Car #137, Disqualif ied - Not reporting to Parc Ferme
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